Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Tea plant was first grown in

How many times Pakistan has been elected a non-permanent member of UN security Council

The largest among the following is.

"Alexandria" is the seaport of.

The chronological order, which of the following personalities come first.

In the modern world, the office of 'Ombudsman’ was first created in.

"Asmara" is the capital of.

The world's largest desert is.

The oldest among the Seven Wonders of the World was.

The Headquarter of international Environmental Organization "Green Peace" are situated at.

The lowest point on earth is

The world's largest natural gas deposits are in

US inventor Martin Cooper invented "Mobile Phone "in

Which Historical monument ws built in 1642 AD.

Which of the following gases is mainly causing global warming.

Answers Choice

oowm»

cowm»

Uom» DOom>

oow» DomP

OOW» DOW » DUOUP 0UOWP UOWr 0UOW> 0U0Wr UOW:r O0UP

India
Kenya

Sri Lanka
China

Three
Five
Six
Seven

A galaxy

The earth

The sun

A solar system

Greece
iraq
Syria
Egypt

Plato
Aristotle
Socrates
Epricurus

United Kigdom
United States
Switzerland
Sweden

Cameroon
Eritrea
Peru
Rwanda

Sahara
Gobi
Atacama
Thar

The pyramids of Egypt

The Hanging Gardens of Babylon
The statue of Zeus

The temple of Artemis

Amsterdam
Paris
Brussels
Vienna

Dead sea
Death valley
Caspian sea
None of these

USA
Russia
China
Brazil

1969
1973
1076
1980

Tomb of Emperor Jahangir

Badshahi Mosque
Shalamar Garden
Wazr Khan Mosque

Nitrogen
Methane
Carbon dioxide

. Hydrogen



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

In Pakistan , the largest share of electricity comes from the sources of.

Which country is situated between the sea level.

L LS ol Jeal 1S alf A S el pilie S 5o,

"o e S S " RS e

B g e el Bl L € wklal S aiCigia,

"l LS8 (538 (e kel "B (o S8 ad SS U S e S s3I S A L

"l e LS s il am al "Bl Canm sy

08 SE WS ol o splie iy (S sy 0ald (S QU s,

"o ) oS 201 e S S5 S

antonym of "Transparent” is

Fill in the blank some of the dust on the furniture.

Complete the saying 'A house divided against itself".

By Education Mahatma Gandhi was.

The FWO recently celebrated its 'Golden Jubilee' . What does FWO stand for

Darawar Fort is located near.

C.

OW> TOWP DOWP UOWP UOUP 00w

ow» Do

OW> DOUP DO

Nuclear
Coal

New zealand

Australia
Japan

f Lo
Ay daal
&G

eklS s

RECYIFS WURENY]
2l e

A
Gl
\s ‘)gy

P IESS
5500 Hia

e )50 S

2RSS S edi) Cuse
ey 3y el g

b al g Gy Jaoai)

e
S

Jidl @y
Qs

Js
Coloured

Apparent
Brittle

Stole

. Stain

Stay

. Is mode of stone

Is built on sand
Gives rise to quarrels

Doctor
Sociologist
Engineer

. Frontier Welfare Organization

A
C. Federal Works Organization
D.
A
B

FATA Works Organization

. Lahore

Quetta
Peshwar



