

PPSC Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Tea plant was first grown in	A. India B. Kenya C. Sri Lanka D. China
2	How many times Pakistan has been elected a non-permanent member of UN security Council	A. Three B. Five C. Six D. Seven
3	The largest among the following is.	A. A galaxy B. The earth C. The sun D. A solar system
4	"Alexandria" is the seaport of.	A. Greece B. iraq C. Syria D. Egypt
5	The chronological order, which of the following personalities come first.	A. Plato B. Aristotle C. Socrates D. Epricurus
6	In the modern world, the office of 'Ombudsman' was first created in.	A. United Kigdom B. United States C. Switzerland D. Sweden
7	"Asmara" is the capital of.	A. Cameroon B. Eritrea C. Peru D. Rwanda
8	The world's largest desert is.	A. Sahara B. Gobi C. Atacama D. Thar
9	The oldest among the Seven Wonders of the World was.	A. The pyramids of Egypt B. The Hanging Gardens of Babylon C. The statue of Zeus D. The temple of Artemis
10	The Headquarter of international Environmental Organization "Green Peace" are situated at.	A. Amsterdam B. Paris C. Brussels D. Vienna
11	The lowest point on earth is	A. Dead sea B. Death valley C. Caspian sea D. None of these
12	The world's largest natural gas deposits are in	A. USA B. Russia C. China D. Brazil
13	US inventor Martin Cooper invented "Mobile Phone "in	A. 1969 B. 1973 C. 1076 D. 1980
14	Which Historical monument ws built in 1642 AD.	A. Tomb of Emperor Jahangir B. Badshahi Mosque C. Shalamar Garden D. Wazir Khan Mosque
15	Which of the following gases is mainly causing global warming.	A. Nitrogen B. Methane C. Carbon dioxide D. Hydrogen

16	In Pakistan , the largest share of electricity comes from the sources of.	A. Thermal B. Hydel C. Nuclear D. Coal
17	Which country is situated between the sea level.	A. New zealand B. Netherlands C. Australia D. Japan
18	ار دو کے عظیم شاعر اکبر الہ آبادی کا آصل نام کیا تھا.	اکبر حسین رضوی A. نبی بخش B. نبی بخش C. احمد بخش D. عجم ولی محجم
19	حسن زرگر" کس کی نظم ہے"	ناصر كاظمى A. ناصر كاظمى B. ن-م-ر اشد C. امجد اسلام امجد D. مجيد امجد
20	.حروف تہجی کے لحاظ سے کون سا لفظ لغت میں پہلے آنے گا	A. ظالم B. ضمانت C. الإروا سنگ دل D. سنگ دل
21	اپنے بے خواب کو اڑوں کو مقفل کر لو اب یہاں کوئی نہیں کوئی نہیں ائے گا" اس شعر میں کو اڑوں کا کیا مطلب ہے"	دروازے .A صدر دروازہ .B آنکھیں .C شہر کے دروازے .D
22	يار زنده صحبت باقى" اس ضرب المثل سے كيا مرادبے"	A. محبت زندہ رہنے تک رہتی ہے . B. دوستی زندہ رہنے تک رہتی ہے . C زندہ ہے تو ملتے رہیں گے . D. زندہ دل دوست سے دوستی قائم رہتی ہے .
23	جو نام کسی خاص وصف کی وجہ سے مشہور بوجائے اسے کیا کہتے ہیں۔	A. عرف B. خطاب C. کنیت D. لقب
24	۔ ڈوبئے کو تنکے کا سہارا" فواعد کی رس سے کیا ہے"	A. محاوره B. ضرب المثل C. کہاوت D. گول
25	antonym of "Transparent" is	A. Coloured B. Apparent C. Brittle D. Opaque
26	Fill in the blank some of the dust on the furniture.	A. Stole B. Stain C. Stays D. Stay
27	Complete the saying 'A house divided against itself".	A. Is mode of stone B. Cannot stand C. Is built on sand D. Gives rise to quarrels
28	By Education Mahatma Gandhi was.	A. Doctor B. Sociologist C. Engineer D. Lawyer
29	The FWO recently celebrated its 'Golden Jubilee' . What does FWO stand for	A. Frontier Welfare Organization B. Frontier Works Organization C. Federal Works Organization D. FATA Works Organization
30	Darawar Fort is located near.	A. Lahore B. Quetta C. Peshwar D. Bahawalpur